
Titulos y Va lores 

F/998 No. : 189, Fecha: No. : 138 y 139, 
2008-06-11 Fecha: 2009~05. 

20 

Arrendamientos Financiero 

Otros Pasivos 

Total Deuda Y Otros Pasivos 

1 1 1 1 
$5,674,649.001 

1 
$6,954,252.991 

1 extraordinaria ! largo plazo 1 2008-12- 16 1 $5,674,649.001330 MESES 1 $6,954,252.991 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $647, 156.91 

-
C \)\~U-"JU .if1 ir. $5,674,649.00 $7,601 ,409. 90 

l 
LLO 

$300,659.661 

$300,659.661 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$300,659.66 

$324,512.821 $519, 122.261 $6,930,399.631 

$324,512.821 $519,122.261 $6,930,399.631 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$80,462.44 $0.00 $566,694.47 

$404,975.26 $519,122.26 $7,497,094.30 
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SINDICATURA 
2022-2025 

REGIDOR DE HACIENDA Y PATRIMONIO 
MUNICIPAL 

REGIDURÍA PRIMERA 
2022- 2025 
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